3_45
3
Sp
oo
l s
ys
te
m

3 = pneumatic on the body
9 = in line electric U1 pilot
CODIFICATION KEY
7
4
0
3
9
3 Control 14
3 = pneumatic on the body
9 = in line electric U1 pilot
5
D
2 Type
o.c. = open centres     c.c. = closed centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
G = manual override
 on the valve body
 (only bistable versions)
3_46
UNIVER GROUP
26 mm - G1/8 valves and solenoid valvesG7
Single/double pneumatic impulse
5/2
5/2 mechanical spring
ReturnSymbol
pneumomechanical spring
SINGLE PNEUMATIC IMPULSE
DOUBLE PNEUMATIC IMPULSE
o.c. = open centres     c.c. = closed centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
5/2 pneumatic amplifi ed
5/3 c.c.
5/3 p.c.
5/3 o.c.
G-7231
Part no.
G-7230
G-7233
G-7333
G-7433
G-7533
pneumatic amplifi ed
pneumatic amplifi ed
pneumatic amplifi ed
Control
pneumatic amplifi ed
pneumatic amplifi ed
pneumatic amplifi ed
pneumatic amplifi ed
pneumatic amplifi ed pneumatic amplifi ed
18 64
8 14
4 4
8 8
88
88